

Contract Overlay - North Shingle Road (4 miles) Project Bid Summary

7/18/11

Project Name Contract Overlay North Shingle Road (4 miles) Project
Contract No. PW 10-30567
CIP No. 72179
Project Type Overlay

Begin Advertisement: 6/30/2011
 Bid Opening: 7/18/2011
 Anticipated Award Date: 8/2/2011

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	A. Teichert & Son, Inc. dba Teichert Construction		Granite Construction Company		Martin Brothers Construction		Delta Construction Company	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	120111	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$49,500.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 49,769.00	\$ 49,769.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 81,892.00	\$ 81,892.00
2	128650	Portable Changeable Message Sign	SWD	74	\$78.00	\$ 5,772.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,848.00
3	153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete	SF	17,760	\$1.20	\$ 21,312.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 17,760.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 17,760.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 35,520.00
4	190185	Shoulder Backing	TON	2,218	\$31.50	\$ 69,867.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 110,900.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 39,924.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 88,720.00
5	390137	Rubberized Hot Mix Asphalt (Type G)	TON	7,920	\$94.00	\$ 744,480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 792,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 950,400.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 871,200.00
6	840653A	Paint Traffic Stripe (4" Double Yellow Centerline)	LF	21,120	\$0.21	\$ 4,435.20	\$ 0.20	\$ 4,224.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 4,224.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 4,224.00
7	840653B	Paint Traffic Stripe (4" White Edgeline)	LF	42,240	\$0.10	\$ 4,224.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 6,336.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 6,336.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 6,336.00
8	840660	Paint Pavement Marking	SF	85	\$3.75	\$ 318.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 340.00
9	850111	Pavement Marker - Retroreflective (Type D)	EA	1,760	\$4.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 7,920.00
					TOTAL	\$ 906,948.95	TOTAL	\$ 989,989.00	TOTAL	\$ 1,060,604.00	TOTAL	\$ 1,100,000.00